

9 CS No. 355/17

**M/S SHREE ENTERPRISES AND ORS Vs. M/S QUILTEX
INDIA
PVT LTD.**

06.09.2023

Present: Sh. Bhasker Subramanian, Ld. counsel for
Plaintiff with AR Sh. Shilesh Shah.
Sh. Vishwajit Mangla, Ld. counsel for Defendant.

Put up along with connected matter (i.e. CS No.
2585/2016) on 17.11.2023.

(Mohammad Ehtesham)
ADJ-03(Shahdara),
KKD Courts, Delhi
06.09.2023.